Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Transit

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TR10-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 3072 83 B1-U0-G1 3086 83 B1-U0-G1 3116 84 B1-U0-G1 3143 85 B2-U0-G2
TR10-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 55 4418 80 B1-U0-G1 4438 81 B1-U0-G1 4481 81 B1-U0-G1 4520 82 B3-U0-G3
TR10-72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 71 5460 77 B1-U0-G1 5511 78 B1-U0-G1 5598 79 B1-U0-G2 5634 79 B3-U0-G3
TR10-55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 53 4510 85 B1-U0-G1 4553 86 B1-U0-G1 4625 87 B1-U0-G1 4654 88 B3-U0-G3
TR10-80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 80 6452 81 B1-U0-G1 6513 81 B1-U0-G1 6616 83 B1-U0-G2 6658 83 B3-U0-G3
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (4000K)
Total
LEDs

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TR10-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 37 3370 91 B1-U0-G1 3389 92 B1-U0-G1 3418 92 B1-U0-G1 3448 93 B2-U0-G2
TR10-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 55 4847 88 B1-U0-G1 4874 89 B1-U0-G1 4916 89 B1-U0-G1 4959 90 B3-U0-G3
TR10-72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 71 5990 84 B1-U0-G1 6046 85 B1-U0-G1 6141 86 B1-U0-G2 6181 87 B3-U0-G3
TR10-55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 53 4948 93 B1-U0-G1 4995 94 B1-U0-G1 5073 96 B1-U0-G1 5106 96 B3-U0-G3
TR10-80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 80 7079 88 B1-U0-G1 7146 89 B1-U0-G2 7258 91 B1-U0-G2 7305 91 B3-U0-G3
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.
TR10-Transit-LED-spec 01/19 page 3 of 6

depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
Surge protector
Surge protector tested in accordance with
ANSI/IEEE C62.45 per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2
Scenario I Category C High Exposure